
330 Fair Lane, Building A
Placerville, California

530 621-5390
FAX 622-3645

www.edcgov.us/bos/

County of El Dorado

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #:  Version: 106-1764

Status:Type: Agenda Item Approved

File created: In control:11/1/2006 Board Of Supervisors

On agenda: Final action:11/7/2006 11/7/2006

Title: General Services Department recommending Chairman be authorized to sign retroactive Amendment
2 to Agreement 307-L9911 with El Dorado County Job One increasing lease payments from
$2,363.47 to $4,726.94 per month beginning September 2006 and  extending the term through
February 28, 2009 with provisions for two (2) additional three (3) year terms thereafter for a total of
3,722 square feet of office space located at 4535 Missouri Flat Road, Suite A1, Placerville, CA for the
Department of Human Services.

FUNDING: Cal-Works.

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Job One Lease Agreement documents.pdf

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

ApprovedBoard Of Supervisors11/7/2006 1 Pass

General Services Department recommending Chairman be authorized to sign retroactive Amendment 2 to
Agreement 307-L9911 with El Dorado County Job One increasing lease payments from $2,363.47 to
$4,726.94 per month beginning September 2006 and  extending the term through February 28, 2009 with
provisions for two (2) additional three (3) year terms thereafter for a total of 3,722 square feet of office
space located at 4535 Missouri Flat Road, Suite A1, Placerville, CA for the Department of Human
Services.

FUNDING: Cal-Works.

County of El Dorado Printed on 5/19/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

